11° internal hex connection
KnifeThread combined
with double thread
S-L-A surface
treatment for safety &
better bone growth
Characteristics & Advantages
I. Features

M1.4
Try-in Abutment Set reference code
Order code : MUTIAAO00C P
※ Kit contains Straight, 17˚ and 30˚ type of Try-in Abutments (1 each)
Try-in Abutment
•	 Cuff height is indicated with laser markings
•	 Straight, 17˚, 30˚
•	 Non-hex type
Straight 17˚ 30˚
1.52.53.54.5
Abutment & Prosthetic Options » Ⅱ. Abutment Level Prosthesis
Straight
Mini
1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIASTM00C
17˚ 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIASTM17C
30˚ 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIASTM30C
Straight
Regular
1.5 / 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAO00C
17˚ 2.5 / 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAO17C
30˚ 3.5 / 4.5 MUTIAAO30C
Angle Cuff Marking Ref.CConnection
– 1918
2.0 10 MUD10
1.2 20 MUHD1220